COPENHAGEN SPRING REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 2 MEN SENIOR K1 1000 HEAT 2

PLACE LANE NAME

1

2

Empty lane

NATHELL Martin

LINDBERG Joakim

Empty lane

Empty lane

KOPONEN LAGNEVALL Alfred
MOLIN Frederik

Lane 1

CRAFT ;:-
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LYNGBY KANOKLUB

19.04.2024 - 21.04.2024

FRI PM 16:07

CLUB RESULT

3:36:559
+0:00.000

AhKK 3:37:063
+0:00.504

FIKK 3:39:456
+0:02.897

3:51:947
+0:15.388

4:17:525
+0:40.966

NPK 4:35:283
+0:58.724

361 4:37:449
+1:00.890

DUM
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