

## RACE 2 MEN SENIOR K1 1000 HEAT 2

FRI PM 16:07

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	2	Empty lane		3:36:559 +0:00.000
2	8	<b>NATHELL</b> Martin	ÄhKK	3:37:063 +0:00.504
3	3	<b>LINDBERG</b> Joakim	FIKK	3:39:456 +0:02.897
4	7	Empty lane		3:51:947 +0:15.388
5	6	Empty lane		4:17:525 +0:40.966
6	5	<b>KOPONEN LAGNEVALL</b> Alfred	NPK	4:35:283 +0:58.724
7	4	<b>MOLIN</b> Frederik	361	4:37:449 +1:00.890
1	Lane 1		DUM	

